DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

Date: 29/09/2022

No.CM/ PGA/ /20
P.G Activity Time Table for October 2022 S
[ T —— )
. PG Guide
No. Date Dav Topic PG StUdent (S e
| | Al
1 1/10/2022 Saturday Topic di i All PGs
pic discussion - Cholera
5 | 3/10/2022 Dr. Prachi Dr. Gawande
Monday Thesis Review: One topic presentation Dr. Rohini Dr. Ukey
3 | 4/10/2022 i , , Dr. Komal Dr. Bhelkar
Tuesday Thesis Review: One topic presentation Dr. Thungamithirai | Dr. PHOBLE
a 6/10/2022 Th . 7 Py ‘ _ Dr. Sattar Dr. Golawar
ursday Thesis Review: One topic presentation Dr.Darshan Dr. Rathod
¢ | 7/10/2022 : S _ _ Dr. Shilpa Dr. Lanjewar
Friday Thesis Review: One topic presentation Briplchkar Dr. Chavan
10/10/2022 ‘ : , : Dr. Snigdha Dr. Patil
6 Monday Thesis Review: One topic presentation DiSaurabh Dr. Wadhva
7 11/10/2022 | Tuesday Thesis Review: Pilot presentation Dr. Aditi Dr. Ukey
8 12/10/2022 | Wednesday | Thesis Review: Pilot presentation Dr. Nilesh Dr. Golawar
9 13/10/2022 | Thursday Thesis Review: Pilot presentation Dr. Sneha Dr. Narlawar
10 | 14/10/2022 | Friday Thesis Review: Pilot presentation Dr. Ram Dr. Patil
11 | 15/10/2022 | Saturday Newer updates discussion All PGs
17/10/2022 Dr. Ajisha
12 Monday Journal club De Shrashithia Dr. Gawande
13 | 18/10/2022 | Tuesday Field visit All PGs
14 19/10/2022 Wednesdayal|otrnal el Dr. Atshw.z:urya Dr. Lanjewar
Dr. Parvati
15 | 20/10/2022 | Thursday Case presentation Dr. Sneha Dr. Narlawar
21/10/2022 - Topic discussion -Programmes related to
16 Friday Nutrition All PGs
17 | 27/10/2022 | Thursday Newer updates discussion All PGs
18 | 28/10/2022 | Friday Topic discussion — Health communication | All PGs
19 | 29/10/2022 | Saturday Library session All PGs —
20 | 31/10/2022 | Monday Month end exam All PGs Dr. Patil

Thesis Review and Seminars will be attended by all Faculty.
All PG Activities will start from 3 PM unless mentioned otherwise.
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